

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.2

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 122955/2018 In Civil Appeal No(s). 97-98/2012

INDIAN COUNCIL OF AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH
THROUGH THE DIRECTOR GENERAL & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJINDER SINGH & ORS.
(FOR EARLY HEARING)

Respondent(s)

Date : 25-03-2019 These matters were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Praveen Swarup, AOR
Mr. Nitish Banka, Adv.
Mr. Madan Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Syed Jafar Husain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudarshan Rajan, AOR
Mr. Mahesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeals in the month of July, 2019.

IA 122955/2018-application for early hearing
stands disposed of.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R. -cum-P.S.

[Indu Kumari Pokhriyal]
Asstt. Registrar